
PLAYER NAME
Damon Searcy-Isles

Derrick Stewart Poole
Joseph LeMar

Vaughn Pfeffer
John Jones

Brian Bardell
William Borrero Camacho

Omar Benitez
Lucas Dias

Joshua White
 
 
 

COACHES
John Marchiony

Nathaniel Starling
John Marchiony
Joseph Walsh

#
1
3
4
6
16
17
30
35
42
44

 

CLASS
2
2
5
1
1
3
4
3
1
2

USAWFL CHICAGO TOURNAMENT

NEW ENGLAND PATRIOTS TEAM ROSTER


